Off-road Monster Truck&Buggy&short course Common Parts-1

Off-road Monster Truck&Buggy&short course Common Parts-2

[07102- Front Shock Absorber

07103- Rear Shock Absorber

07104-Front Lower
Suspension Arm(L/R)

K

07105-Rear Lower
Suspension Arm(L/R)

07136-Wheel Mount

07139-Front Stabilizer bar

07140-Rear Stabilizer bar

07141-Buffer Aluminium
Mount

=y

07106-Steering link

07107-Rear upper linkiy

J

¢

Q/%

&

r

07108-Gear Box

%

07110-Front Shock Tower

Plastic

AL.

07142-Buffer Post

07143-Rear wheel Axle

07144-Universal Drive Joint
New length:128mm
(Old length:130mm)

07145-Diff.Joint Cups

18

07111-Rear Shock Tower

Plastic

07112-Front Upper
Suspension Arm(L/R)

muA

07115-Bumper

=1
=1

07116-Front Upper Top Plate

07146-Centre Dogbone
Joint Cup

00

07148-Diff. Gear(11T)steel

07150-Streeing Ball (AL.)
Length:13mm

44
& @

07151-Front Sus.Arm Ball
(AL.) Length:12mm
=

2
w
4P]

—

S

07117-Steering Mount(L/R

07118-Diff.Mount Set L/R

07119-Body Post

For buggy only

07120-Buggy Wing Stay(L/R

07152-Shock lower Ball(AL.
Length:10mm

07153-Shock Upper Ball
(AL))

07154-High Intensity Wing

i
IE====

07155-Wheels Complete

07121-Steering Rocker

07126-Adjust Bushes
(centre)

07127-Streeing Mount(L/R

07130-Front Lower Sus.
Arm Holder (B)

- @ ° ey
For buggy only For buggy only
07156-Rear Dogbones 07159-Bearing  19*10*5 |07060-Body post 07061-Front Bumper
New length:133mm g
For truck only

(Old length:131mm)

For truck only

07131-Rear Lower Sus. 07132-Front Lower Sus. 07133-Front/ Rear Lower Sus,| 07134-Front Upper Sus.
Arm Holder (C) Arm Holder (A) ArmPins @ 6*90 Arm Pins @ 6*60
SR R y—
e S R T—
(O ey @ —— e—
R R —

07362-Front Bumper

o

For short course
only

07363-Rear Bumper
For short course
only

ot
B

07179-Adjust Bushes
(side)

07180-Front Lower Sus.Arm
Pins(screw thread)QbS*SO.S

ee'l




Off-road Monster Truck&Buggy&short course Common Parts-3

07181-Rear Lower Sus.Arm

81013-Body Clips

50071-Front /Rear Crown

Sp2701-Steering Serv0(27kg)|

Pins(screw thread) @ 5*66 Gear(33T)
% Q% VN §
' ' :
% Lk
e =
Sp2001- Throttle Servo(20kg) 50064-Front/Rear Diff.Shell| 50067-Front/Rear Diff. 50114-Servo Link Ball
Set Gear Set (Z)gMM 4P
&6 vouos ??? ?
Ml ooco ©9 °re°
Q;’.'/ (‘_‘ 4 (‘:’.'/ (‘_'4/
07364-Wheels Complete | 07065-Wheels Complete(L/R) 50118-Servo Horn 07178-Second Way Gear
(L/R) Washer ¢ 4*10*1.0MM|
R
- ooo
For ShOI‘t co rSC - s Used on FUTABA/SANWA/HITECH/KO
Only u For truck Only Brand Steering&Throttel Servo m
50078-Servo Washers 07177-Second Way Gear  |50107-Hex Head 50108-Hex Head
@3*8*0.8MM Washer @6*16*1.0MM| Grub Screw(6*6) Grub Screw(5*5)

P oo 006060 0000

QOO —

002 oo0o 06660 06000

9P 6P) 8P) 8P

50109-Hex Head
Grub Screw(4*4)

50111-Hex Head
Grub Screw(5*10)

54031-Nuts(M3) 6P

50079-Nuts(M4)

50080-Nuts(M5)

50081-Nuts(M6)

07190-Front Brace Holder

Il

For Buggy Only

07191-Rear Brace Holder

For Buggy Only

Off-road Monster Truck&Buggy&short course Common Parts-4

07174-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(5*13)

T
i

50106-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(5*15)

I
T

50100-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(3*10)

It
it

07169-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*12)

Il
L

07170-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*16)

11Tl
ITil

07171-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*20)

it
I

50104-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*25)

50105-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*30)

07172-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*35)

07183-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(5*28)

07173-Cap Head
Mechnical Screw(4*60)

07168-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw (4*8)

I
HIN

50084-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw (4*12)

T
HIHN

50085-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(4*16)

ITIII
""I

50086-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(4%20)

11
{111

50087-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(4*25)

111
1L

50088-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw (5*%12)

LU
I

50089-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(5*15)

TTIITT
T

07182-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(5%22)

Il

50083-Countersunk
Mechnical Screw(3*10)

T

50202-Column Head Hex.
Self-tapping Screw(3*16)

THIIT
I

07176-Column Head Hex.
Self-tapping Screw(4*16)

it
Hiiie

07798-Column Head Hex.
Machine Screw(3*10)

D

=

RS
RGN

07799-Column Head Hex.
Machine Screw(4*14)

07797-Deck Spacer
15mm




Off-road Monster Truck&Buggy&short course Common Parts-5

Upgradable Optional for Monster Truck&Buggy&short course

07771-Rear Side Link

o

07772-Motor Heat Proof
Cover

07773-Battery Case

07774-Rear Dogbones(220)

07775-Front Dogbones
New length:122mm
(Old length:118mm)

07777-Chassic

07778-Dust Cover

710001-Center Diff. Mount

710002-Front Upper Sus.Arm

710003-Front Upper Top Plate| 710004-Front Shock Tower

710005-Rear Shock Tower

710006-Rear Alxe Mount

Ah,

710010-Steering Mount(L/R) 710011-Steering Rocker

07779-Side Guard(L/R)

>

07780-Esddectric Speed
Mount Controuer

07781-Radio Tray

07782-Receiver Case

J |
710012-Buggy Wing Stay(L/R) 710013-Streeing Mount(L/R) 710015-Front Shock 710016-Rear Shock
Absorber(short)  (AL.) | Absorber (long) (AL.)
‘/‘ﬁ

07783-Front Brace

07784-Servo Mount

i1

07786-Centre Diff Mount B

—

710017-Front Lower Sus.
Arm Holder

710018-Rear Lower Sus.
Arm Holder

710019-Front Lower Sus.
Arm Holder

710020-Rear wheel Axle
=

07787-Brushless Motor
1220KV

07788-Brushless Motor
980KV

(Optional)

07789-Servo Link

P

!

07790-Diff. Gesr(10T)

710021-Diff.Joint Cups

710022-Centre Dogbone
Joint Cup

050023-Servo Horn 050029-Shock Absorber

Protective Cap  (AL.)

‘?/ ale

07791-Diff. Gesr(11T)

07792-Diff. Gesr41T)

07793-Brushlee ESC: 125A
07794-Brushlee ESC: 150A

(Optional)

07795-Lipo Battery 7.4v
3700mAh
07796-Lipo Battery 11.1v

3600mAh(Optional)

e e

/;,

077001-Center Dogbone
(AL.) New length:122mm
(Old length:118)

077002-Rear Side Link
(AL.)

077003-Front Brace (AL.) | 077004-Radio Tray (AL.)




	íﬁÃæ  1
	íﬁÃæ  2
	íﬁÃæ  3

